Art.-Nr. 00-30196
Pizza Oven Mini Plus

Description

stainless steel made

chamotte slab bottom

top and bottom heating seperately adjustable
temperature range up to +400°C

interior lighting

interior size 410x370x90 mm

Technical data
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Electric power:

Voltage:

Supply frequency:

Gas power:

Net-weight:

Number of waffles:

Width x depth x height:

2 kw

230V

50Hz

570x470x250 mm

20 kg
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